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Congressional Candidate Table 8b

This table was published on 4/7/17.

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

Candidate Name
MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
RYAN, PAUL D.
TEACHOUT, ZEPHYR
ZINKE, RYAN K
DESANTIS, RONALD D.
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
LOVE, MIA
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
CANOVA, TIMOTHY A.
KHANNA, ROHIT
THRONE-HOLST, ANNA
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
PELOSI, NANCY
ROYCE, ED MR.

State District

AZ
Wi
NY
MT
FL
IL
uT
NJ
FL
CA
NY
IL
IL
CA
CA

COMSTOCK, BARBARA J HONORABLE VA
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASSERMAN FL

ZELDIN, LEEM

CAIN, EMILY

BERA, AMERISH
CARROLL, MORGAN
JAYAPAL, PRAMILA
PAULSEN, ERIK
CARBAJAL, SALUD

FASO, JOHN J. MR.
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
MAST, BRIAN

JUNEAU, DENISE
BROWNLEY, JULIA
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
RASKIN, JAMIE

SINEMA, KYRSTEN
HONDA, MIKE

FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
SANTARSIERO, STEVEN J
HURD, WILLIAM
GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN
COFFMAN, MIKE REP.
RUIZ, RAUL DR.

BUSTOS, CHERI

FAREED, JUSTIN
BENNETT, LUANN
VERNON, MONICA W
MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN
SUOZZ|, THOMAS
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P III
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
PETERS, SCOTT
MOULTON, SETH

NY
ME
CA
CO
WA
MN
CA
NY
NY
MN
FL
MT
CA
MN
MD
AZ
CA
IL
PA
TX
W]
CO
CA
IL
CA
VA
IA
MD
NY
MA
NH
CA
MA

02
01
19
00
06
10
04
05
23
17
01
10
08
12
39
10
23
01
02
07
06
07
03
24
19
18
05
18
00
26
02
08
09
17
11
08
23
08
06
36
17
24
10
01
08
03
04
02
52
06

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$5,975,190
$5,921,544
$4,673,322
$4,598,645
$4,303,692
$4,240,872
$4,138,956
$4,121,121
$3,840,628
$3,717,921
$3,464,874
$3,030,285
$2,975,414
$2,953,425
$2,940,801
$2,911,706
$2,851,941
$2,822,476
$2,720,390
$2,680,204
$2,620,139
$2,619,310
$2,586,612
$2,494,083
$2,437,339
$2,417,335
$2,398,982
$2,386,588
$2,380,974
$2,290,351
$2,281,135
$2,251,666
$2,232,184
$2,229,590
$2,210,647
$2,169,126
$2,142,217
$2,138,576
$2,133,859
$2,125,195
$2,118,711
$2,096,377
$2,068,697
$2,063,984
$2,043,605
$2,023,516
$2,017,598
$1,982,252
$1,909,374
$1,891,245
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